
31. Turniej im. A. Reitera  08.10.2022  Gdańsk   FU13-37
Zawodnicy: 7Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1 2 3 4

1 PSTRĄGOWSKA Maja KSJ Gwardia Koszalin

2 CZUBIŃSKA Maja UKS Ippon Kożuchów

3 JANKOWSKA Julia Hato Judo

4 MACEDOŃSKA Nina UKS Conrad Gdańsk

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 5 6 7

5 CHMIELEWSKA Nela KSJ Gwardia Koszalin

6 MICEK Alicja UKS Judo Kraków

7 BIEG Maja KS Akademia Sparta Skoczów

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki B

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 PSTRĄGOWSKA Maja CZUBIŃSKA Maja 10-00 0:14

10

3 42 JANKOWSKA Julia MACEDOŃSKA Nina 10-00 0:55

10

5 63 CHMIELEWSKA Nela MICEK Alicja 00-01s2 2:00

1

1 34 PSTRĄGOWSKA Maja JANKOWSKA Julia 01s1-00 2:27

1

2 45 CZUBIŃSKA Maja MACEDOŃSKA Nina 10-00 0:04

10

5 76 CHMIELEWSKA Nela BIEG Maja 10-00 2:21

10

1 47 PSTRĄGOWSKA Maja MACEDOŃSKA Nina 11-00 0:57

10

2 38 CZUBIŃSKA Maja JANKOWSKA Julia 10-00s1 1:17

10

6 79 MICEK Alicja BIEG Maja 10-00 0:14

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

PSTRĄGOWSKA

CHMIELEWSKA

00 - 10

11

MICEK

CZUBIŃSKA

00 - 10

12

CHMIELEWSKA

CZUBIŃSKA

00 - 10

CZUBIŃSKA

Wygrane Pkt. Msc.

3 21 1

2 20 2

1 10 3

0 0 4

Wygrane Pkt. Msc.

1 10

12 11

2

0 0 3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

CZUBIŃSKA Maja, UKS Ippon Kożuchów

CHMIELEWSKA Nela, KSJ Gwardia Koszalin

PSTRĄGOWSKA Maja, KSJ Gwardia Koszalin

MICEK Alicja, UKS Judo Kraków


